
SURGEON NEUTRAL PLATE 16x12 cm - with cable

1

1 pc.

Z12010980

2745958

Plates and cables

30564

Description:

Minimum order:

Unit of sale:

CND:

NSIS:

Category:

Code:

SURGEON NEUTRAL PLATE 16x12 cm with cable

Type: Medical device

Class: II B

EAN13: 8033638322949
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